WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV
NV
NV

WHITE

2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

RED

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2019
2019
2018

ROSE

2024
2023

Franciacorta Brut, Alma, Bellavista
Champagne, Réserve, Extra Brut, Thierry Fournier
Spumante, Oddbird, Non alcoholic

Bianco, White Peak, Erste+Neue, Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Friuli

Riesling, 100 Hugel, Weingut Wittmann, Rheingau Germany

Sauvignon Blanc, Ermacora, Friuli

Timorasso, Derthona, La Spinetta, Piemonte
Chardonnay, Since 83, Colterenzio, Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Dissimis, Vie des Romans, Friuli

Nero d'Avola, Gocce, Sicily

Chianti, Ricasoli, Barone Ricasoli, Tuscany

Langhe Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino, Piemonte

Barbera d'Alba, Rinaldi, Marziano Abbona, Piemonte
Pinot Nero, Fiegl, Collio, Friuli

Barbaresco, La Morandina, Piemonte

Barolo Mauro Veglio, Piemonte

Brunello, Gianni Brunelli, Tuscany

Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Germany
Primitivo, Chakra, Giovanni Aiello, Puglia

ORANGE

2023

Chardonnay/Pinot Grigio, Domini Del Leone, Veneto

Vintages may vary

130
220
80

90
110
110
115
125
145
225

90
110
115
125
150
195
250
375

95
125

125



SPARKLING

NV Pet Nat, Fiegl

NV Spumante, Oddbird, Non alcoholic

NV Frizzante, Sui Lieviti, Mainentier

NV Champagne, Réserve, Extra Brut, Thierry Fournier
NV Champagne, Grand Cru, Blanc des Blancs, Avize
NV Franciacorta Brut, Contadi Castaldi

NV Franciacorta, Alma, Bellavista

2014  Franciacorta Brut, Ronco Calino

NV Franciacorta, Ca”del Bosco

2019 Millesimato, Pas Dosé, Contratto

2017 Alta Langa Metodo Classico, Blanc de Blanc, Pas Dosé, Contratto
2011 Cuvée Novecento, Metodo Classsico, Contratto
NV Champagne, Bollinger

NV Champagne, Grand Cuvée, Krug 375cl
WHITE

ALTO ADIGE

2024 Bianco, White Peak, Erste+Neue

2024 Pinot Grigio, Colterenzio

2023 Chardonnay, Since 83, Colterenzio

2023 Sauvignon Blang, Stein, Nals Margreid

2023 Chardonnay, Alois Lageder

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Winkl, Cantina Terlan

2022 Sauvignon Blang, Lafoa, Colterenzio

2022 Chardonnay, Sophie, Manincor

FRIULI

2024 Pinot Grigio, Jermann

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Ermacora

2023 Friulano, Ronc Platat

2022 Pinot Grigio, Dessimis, Vie de Romans

2020 Chardonnay, Planta, Cercic

2021 Chardonnay, Ciampagnis, Vie de Romans

Vintages may vary

590
80
650
1430
1600

690
850
975
1100

885
1250
1350
1350
3800

440
490
650
690
750
800
1050
1175

520
550
800
995
995
1095



PIEMONTE

2023
2019
2019

Timorasso, Derthona, La Spinetta
Langhe Chardonnay, Lidia, La Spinetta
Chardonnay, Rossj-Bass, Angelo Gaja

TUSCANY

2024
2024
2024
2024

Vermentino, Serraluna
Trebbiano, Serraluna
Vermentino, La Spinetta
Bianco, No Name, Borgogno

UMBRIA

2021

Chardonnay, Cervaro della Sala, Castello della Sala, Antinori

VENETO

2023
2023
2021

SICILY

2023

Soave Classico, Pieropan
Pinot Grigio, Fidora
Chardonnay, Jermann

Etna Bianco, Benanti

OTHER COUNTRIES

GERMANY

2024
2021
2023
2023

Riesling, 100 Hugel, Weingut Wittmann, Rheinhessen
Riesling, Ancestral, Weingut Karsten Peter

Riesling, Hommage a Louise, Dr. Burken Wolf, Pfalz
Riesling, 7 Terroirs, Gut Hermannsberg

FRANCE

2023
2021

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Auguste Thevanaut

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Terres Le Famille Domaine De La Vougeraie

Vintages may vary

610
1450
1900

470
470
610
845

1425

420
460
885

865

525
600
625
660

760
1125



SPAIN

2018
2021

ROSE

2024
2023
2023
2022

RED

Garnacha Gris, La Badi, Alfredo Maestro
Bianco, Dominio do Bibel, Lapola

Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Germany
Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Germany MAGNUM
Sangiovese/Barbera, Ca dei Frati, Lombardia

Sangiovese, |l Rosé di Casanova, La Spinetta, Piemonte

ALTO ADIGE

2023
2018
2020
2022

Pinot Nero, Meczan, Hoffstatter

Pinot Nero, St. Daniel, Cantina Colterenzio
Schiava, Romigberg, Alois Lageder

Pinot Nero, Fiegl, Collio

VENETO

2023
2018
2023

Rosso, Domini Del Leone
Merlot, Sutto
Ripasso Della Valpolicella Superiore, Brigaldara

PIEMONTE

2023
2020
2023
2021
2022
2024
2019
2019
2018

Vintages

Rosso, Colombera & Garella Vispavola
Langhe Nebbiolo, Le Terre

Langhe Nebbiolo, Mauro Molino

Langhe Nebbiolo, Quattro Cloni, Bangero
Langhe Nebbiolo, Rivetto

Langhe Nebbiolo, Borgogno

Nebbiolo d'Alba, Bric du Nota, Scarpa
Nebbiolo, Gattinara, Nervi Conterno
Nebbiolo, Vigna Molsino, Nervi Conterno

may vary

820
900

450
980
490
720

685
860
920
790

450
590
650

520
410
535
790
875
925
740
3500
6000



PIEMONTE

2023
2020
2022
2021
1996
2022
2019
2022
2019
2020
2019
2020
2010
2006
2016
2019
2019
2016
2016
2013
2019
2017
XXXX
2018
2018
2019
2018
2006
2012
2013
2017
2017
2012
2020
2015
2022
2020

Langhe Rosso, G.D. Vajra

Dolcetto d'Alba, Vignavillej, Brovia
Barbera d'Alba, Rinaldi, Marziano Abbona
Barbera d'Asti, Trevigne, Vietti
Barbera d'Asti Superiore, La Bogliona, Scarpa
Barbaresco, Antico Monastrero
Barbaresco, Le Terre

Barbaresco, Albino Rocca
Barbaresco, La Morandina
Barbaresco, Autinbej, Ca' del Baio
Barbaresco, Bordini, La Spinetta
Barbaresco, Nervo, Rivetto
Barbaresco, Cocito, Giorgio Rivetti, MAGNUM
Barbaresco, Straderi, La Spinetta
Barbaresco, Gaja

Barbaresco, Gaja

Barolo, Le Terre

Barolo, Serio & Battista, Borgogno
Barolo, Undicicomuni, Arnaldo Rivera
Barolo, Luigi Einaudi

Barolo, Mauro Veglio

Barolo, Francesco Rinaldi & Figli
Barolo, Borgogno

Barolo, Castiglione, Vietti

Barolo, Elio Altare

Barolo, Rocche di Castiglione, Brovia
Barolo, Dagromis, Gaja

Barolo, Campé, La Spinetta

Barolo, Ceretta, Altare

Barolo, Ceretta, Altare

Barolo, La Morra, Voerzio

Barolo, Brunate, Voerzio

Barolo, Ris Case Nere, Voerzio,

Carbernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot/Merlot, Solengo
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot, Podere Sapaio
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Tignanello, Antinori

520
845
680
750
2900
620
685
880
985
1225
1375
1850
3500
4800
7800
6200
745
870
945
950
1145
1250
1325
1495
1645
2875
2875
3000
3200
3500
4500
7200
8000
1450
2500
2900

CabernetS/Merlot/CabernetF/Petit Verdot, Ornellaia, Tenuta dell'Ornell 5000

Vintages may vary



TUSCANY

2023
2022
2021
2019
2020
2024
2000
2019
2021
2023
2022
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020

Chianti, Ricassoli, Barone Ricasoli
Chianti Classico, Bibbiano
Chianti Classico Riserva, Brolio-Bettino, Ricasoli

Chianti Classico, Gran Selezione, Castello di Brolio, Barone Ricasoli

Sangiovese, Il Nero di Casanova, La Spinetta
Rosso Toscana, La Spinetta

Rosso Grado, The Juice Asylum, Il Terzo
Rosso, Muraccio, Parrina

Rosso di Montalcino, Tenuta Buon Tempo
Rosso di Montalcino, Piccolomini

Rosso di Montalcino, Verbena

Rosso di Montalcino, Gianni Brunelli
Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto
Syrah, Case Via, Fontodi

Brunello di Montalcino, Piccolomini
Brunello di Montalcino, Patrizia Cencioni

Suisassi, Costa

2018
2015
2022
2015
2016
2019
2012
2020

Brunello, Gianni Brunello

Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta di Valdicava

Tignanello

Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet S/Cabernet F/Sangiovese, Solaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet S/Cabernet F/Sangiovese, Solaia, Tenuta San Guido

PUGLIA

2012

Copertino Rosso, Reserva, Divoto, Apollonio

SARDIGNA

2018

Carignano del Sulcis Superiore, Terre Brune, Santadi

Vintages may vary

500
590
890
1125
735
475
550
575
750
790
820
985
1455
1275
1195
1480

1785
2800
3700
6000
7000
7000
7200
8000

825

1275



SICILY

2023
2020
2019
2020
2023
2022
2022
2009
2020
2020
2024
1993
2022
2023
2016

Nero d'Avola, Gocce
Nero d'Avola, Rosammare, Barraco

Nerello Mascalese/Nero d'Avola, Rosso Isi, Alessandro Viola
Syrah/Nero d'AvolaNote di Rosso, Alessandro Viola, Sicily

Pinot Nero, Kris

Frappato, Rina Russa, Feudo di Santa Tresa
Nero d'Avola, Nero di Lupo, Cos

Pignatello, Barraco

Nero d’Avola, Siccagno, Arianna Occhipinti
Nerello Mascalese, Dei Pinti, Azienda Nicolo Grippaldi
Etna Rosso, Ciauria, Caciorgna

Etna Rosso, Graci

Etna Rosso, Benanti

Etna Rosso, Idda, Gaja

Etna Rosso, Feudo di Mezzo, Graci

OTHER COUNTRIES

GERMANY

2022

2016 Spatburgunder, Stigler lhringer Winklerberg, Erste Lage, Baden

Spatburgunder, Ancestral, Weingut Katsten Peter, Nahe

FRANCE

2024 Grenache, Cougette, France

2022
2018
2015
2018

USA

2023
2021

Bordeaux, Charteau Darmagnac

Maupiti Terre de L'Elu, Loire France

Rhéne, Renaissance, Domaine Viret, France

Cabernet Franc, Villa Parisienne, Bruno Dubois, France

Zinfandel, StoneBarn, California
Pinot Noir, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, California

Vintages may vary

410
715
615
815
425
430
625
975
1000
1325
585
650
690
1175
1750

620
900

585
675
715
780
910

390
990



ORANGE

2023 Chardonnay/Pinot Grigio, Domini Del Leone, Veneto 590
2020 Rkatsiteli, Ori Marani, Georgia 675
2018 Cataretto, Lustro, Abbazia Giorgio, Sicily 800
2018 Garnacha Gris, La Badi, Alfredo Maestro, Spain 820
2018 Meskhuri, Natenadze Wines, Georgia 875
DESSERT WINE

2022 Moscato d'Asti, Bricco Riella 395
2024 Brachetto, Monticelli, Borgo Maragliano 510
2019 Recioto, Colle del Re - 37,5 cl 900
2021 Eiswein Riesling, Gruber Rdschitz Weinviertel - 37,5 cl 970

Last Chance

Sparkling

NV Brut Rose, Alfredo Maestro, Spain 675
NV  Prosecco, LaMabie, Da Lozzo, Italy 700
White

2021  Trebbiano, Danielli, Quando Torni, Italy 780

2022  Chardonnay/Pinot Grigio, Muni Bianco, Daniele Piccinin, Veneto Italy 595

Orange

2014  Trebbiano, Colombaia, Toscana Italy 1500
2016 Jaen Bianco, Kii Real, Daniel Ramos, Spain 595
2014  Trebbiano, Colombaia, Toscana Italy 1475
2018 Catarratto, Aldo Viola, Krimiso, Sicily Italy 945
Red

2015 Sade, Albillo, Rubor Viticultores, Orange 675
2017  Palomino/Pedro Ximenez, Bodegas Forlong, Puerto de Santa Maria, O 875
2015 Cotes du Rhone, La Coudee d'Or' Blanc, Domaine Viret, France 975
2016  Palomino, Bodegas Forlong, La Fleur, Spanien, 50cl 1195
2014  Fritz Salomon, Oran, Field Blend, Orange, Austria 1050
Sweet

2004  Hatzidakis, "Nama" Santorini, Mandilaria, Greece, 50c| 1245

Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



Vintages may vary



